## GOVERNMENT OF HARYANA EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

## <u>ORDER</u>

## (under Rule 34(6) of Haryana School Education Rules-2003) GRANT OF PERMANENT RECOGNITION

Order	No	G-I	100	211	5	20
oraer	NO		1		~	

Dated, 18-11-2010

In exercise of powers conferred	l under rule 34(6) of Haryana School Education Rules				
	, sanction is hereby accorded for grant of Permanent				
	(name of school)				
as per the following details and terms					
	(District)   10+1610+2 BSE HR.   2010 Stage of School Affiliating Board Year				
Name & Address of the School	Modern Public School Sec - 37				
	Faridabad.				
	Modern Public School Society				
Name of the Individual or Association of Individuals or Society or Trust or Company establishing the School	Modern Public School Society Sarai Khawaja.				
Affiliating Board (Haryana Board/ CBSE/ ICSE)	BSE Haryana, Bliwani				
For Classes (Stage upto which it is being recognized)	10+1 6 10+2				
Stream (Arts/ Commerce/Science)	Arts o Commerce only				
Maximum number of students to be enrolled	600				
DEO/DEEO  -cum- Member Secretary  Of the District Committee  (As specified under Rule 34(6) of the Haryana 3 Education Rules, 2003as amended from time to (Signature and Seal)  Endst No. Even:  1. Manager of School Management 2. Commissioner & Director School Education, 1 3. DEO / DEEO 4. Secretary, Haryana Board of School Educatio 5. Principal/ Head of School 6. Master file	District Education Offic Sector-16, Farida DEO/DEEO -cum- Member Secretary				
	*For Terms and Conditions, Please see reverse.				

shool

Modern Public School Sector - 37, Faridabad

Principal